July 2021

MH R -July 1. 2021
SUM of Duration ( hrs )

Local or
Activity Regional
Event - Fireworks Local
Event - Lacrosse Regional
Event - Soccer Camp Regional
Event - Soccer Tourn Regional
Event -Rugby Tourn Regional

Events Sub Total

Cricket Matches Regional
Cricket Practice Regional
Dog Show Local
Dog Show Regional
Field Hockey Local
Flag Football Local
Flag Football Regional
Football Local
Lacrosse Local
Rugby Regional
Soccer Local
Soccer Regional
Soccer - School Local

Hourly Sub Total

n 2022

796
115

18
51

216
1

423

Aug 2021

168

168
120
26

23

114

333

92

710

Sept 2021 Oct 2021

288

288
92

121

404

637

288

288
81

138

30

108

474

17

862

Nov 2021

120

120
36

43

430
10
64

589

Dec 2021

288

288

185
81
76

353

% of total

Jan 2022 Feb 2022 Mar 2022 Apr 2022 May 2022 Jun 2022 Grand Total usage

Local or

Activity Regional

Event - Firework: Local

Event - Lacrosse Regional
Event - Soccer C Regional
Event - Soccer Ti Regional
Event -Rugby To Regional

340 91.3%

230 61.7%

394 105.8%

218 848 312 288 281 2930 786.6%

24 24 6.4%

0 218 848 312 312 281 3918 1051.8%
14 3 12 203 200 976 261.9%
44 32 54 156 4M.7%

138 37.0%

48 24 72 19.3%

13 6 28 22 33 154 41.2%
2 6 9 5 138 36.9%

44 44 94 25.2%

33 M 109 7 582 156.2%

5 13 10 6 34 9.2%

6 4 5 8 23 6.0%
73 137 315 439 495 130 3629 974.2%
98 2 4 314 84.2%

106 75 27 2 15 373 100.0%
211 450 478 749 813 406 6680 1793.2%

Events Sub Total

Cricket Matches Regional
Cricket Practice Regional
Dog Show Local
Dog Show Regional
Field Hockey Local
Flag Football Local
Flag Football Regional
Football Local
Lacrosse Local
Rugby Regional
Soccer Local
Soccer Regional
Soccer - School Local
Hourly Sub Total

)



MHOSC Monthly Stats Biannual Report
July 1, 2021 - December 31, 2021

Major Hosted Events (500+ Attendees) July 2021 August 2021
Number of Major Events (OSC) 0 0
Estimated Attendance 0 0
Estimated % of Overnight Stays 0 0
Average Travel Distance to Reach Facility 0 0

** No major events due to COVID-19 protocols and facility not hosting during these (6) mol

January 1, 2022 - June 30, 2022

Major Hosted Events (500+ Attendees) January 2022 | February 2022
Number of Major Events (OSC) N/A 3
Estimated Attendance N/A 7,500
Estimated % of Overnight Stays N/A 30%
Average Travel Distance to Reach Facility N/A N/A
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