

MHOSC Usage Report - July 1, 2021 to June 30, 2022																			
SUM of Duration (hrs)																			
Activity	Local or Regional	July 2021	Aug 2021	Sept 2021	Oct 2021	Nov 2021	Dec 2021	Jan 2022	Feb 2022	Mar 2022	Apr 2022	May 2022	Jun 2022	Grand Total	% of total usage	Activity	Local or Regional		
Event - Fireworks	Local	340												340	91.3%	Event - Firework	Local		
Event - Lacrosse	Regional	230												230	61.7%	Event - Lacrosse	Regional		
Event - Soccer Camp	Regional	226	168											394	105.8%	Event - Soccer C	Regional		
Event - Soccer Tourn	Regional			288	288	120	288		218	848	312	288	281	2930	786.6%	Event - Soccer T	Regional		
Event - Rugby Tourn	Regional											24		24	6.4%	Event - Rugby T	Regional		
Events Sub Total		796	168	288	288	120	288	0	218	848	312	312	281	3918	1051.8%	Events Sub Total			
Cricket Matches	Regional	115	120	92	81	36		14		3	112	203	200	976	261.9%	Cricket Matches	Regional		
Cricket Practice	Regional		26								44	32	54	156	41.7%	Cricket Practice	Regional		
Dog Show	Local				138									138	37.0%	Dog Show	Local		
Dog Show	Regional								48					72	19.3%	Dog Show	Regional		
Field Hockey	Local	18	2	5	8	7	12	13	6	28	22	33		154	41.2%	Field Hockey	Local		
Flag Football	Local	51	23	12	30				2	6	9		5	138	36.9%	Flag Football	Local		
Flag Football	Regional	6							44	44				94	25.2%	Flag Football	Regional		
Football	Local	6	114	121	108	43			33	41	109	7		582	156.2%	Football	Local		
Lacrosse	Local								5	13	10	6		34	9.2%	Lacrosse	Local		
Rugby	Regional							6	4	5	8			23	6.0%	Rugby	Regional		
Soccer	Local	216	333	404	474	430	185	73	137	315	439	495	130	3629	974.2%	Soccer	Local		
Soccer	Regional	11	92			17	10	81		98				2	4	314	84.2%	Soccer	Regional
Soccer - School	Local			3	6	64	76	106	75	27				2	15	373	100.0%	Soccer - School	Local
Hourly Sub Total		423	710	637	862	589	353	211	450	478	749	813	406	6680	1793.2%	Hourly Sub Total			
Grand Total (hrs)		1219	878	925	1150	709	641	211	668	1325	1061	1125	687	10598	2845.0%	Grand Total (hrs)			

MHOSC Monthly Stats Biannual Report

July 1, 2021 - December 31, 2021

Major Hosted Events (500+ Attendees)	July 2021	August 2021
Number of Major Events (OSC)	0	0
Estimated Attendance	0	0
Estimated % of Overnight Stays	0	0
Average Travel Distance to Reach Facility	0	0

**** No major events due to COVID-19 protocols and facility not hosting during these (6) months**

January 1, 2022 - June 30, 2022

Major Hosted Events (500+ Attendees)	January 2022	February 2022
Number of Major Events (OSC)	N/A	3
Estimated Attendance	N/A	7,500
Estimated % of Overnight Stays	N/A	30%
Average Travel Distance to Reach Facility	N/A	N/A